Smart Fiber Sensor
E3X-HD
S mart Fiber
Surprisingly Stable Detection with
Your Finger tip
Exceptionally easy operation and stabilizing
technology reduce maintenance cost.
Measurement Discrimination Presence

 caught.
Threshold (green) Incident level (red)
Ordering Information
E3X-HD Series
Amplifier Units
AppearanceType
Standard models
For Communications Unit connection
Connection method Model
NPN output PNP output
E3X-HD11 2M
E3X-HD6
E3X-HD41 2M
E3X-HD8
E3X-HD0 *1
Pre-wired (2 m)
Wire-saving connector
E3X-HD14 E3X-HD44M8 connector
Communications Unit
Communications Units
Communications method Applicable Fiber Amplifier Units Model
E3X-HD0 *1
E3X-MDA0 *2
E3X-CRT *1
E3X-ECT *1
CompoNet
EtherCAT
Wire-saving Connectors (Order Separately) (An Amplipier Unit with a wire-saving connector is required.)
Connectors are not provided with the Amplifier Units.
Type Appearance Cable length Number of conductors Model
Master connector
2 m
3 E3X-CN11
Slave connector 1 E3X-CN12
Sensor I/O Connectors (Order Separately) (An Amplipier Unit with a M8 connector is required.)
Connectors are not provided with the Amplifier Units.
Appearance Cable length Number of conductors Model
Straight